
 
 
 
 
 

 

SCHOOL PRINCIPAL EMAIL ADDRESS INFORMATION 
 

Bear Valley School 
Principal: Jocelynn Drew 
Email: jocelynn.drew@cmsd.bc.ca 

Caledonia Secondary School 
Principal: Keith Axelson 
Email: keith.axelson@cmsd.bc.ca 

Cassie Hall Elementary School 
Principal: Pamella Groves 
Email: pamella.groves@cmsd.bc.ca 

Ecole Mountainview 
Principal: Steve Wallace 
Email: steve.wallace@cmsd.bc.ca 

Hazelton Secondary School  
Principal: Paul Boisvert 
Email: paul.boisvert@cmsd.bc.ca 

Kildala Elementary School  
Principal: Janelle Hittel 
Email: janelle.hittel@cmsd.bc.ca 

Kitimat City High School 
Principal: Nancy Tormene 
Email: nancy.tormene@cmsd.bc.ca 

Kitwanga Elementary School 
Principal: Jaclyn Wells 
Email: jaclyn.wells@cmsd.bc.ca 

Majagaleehl Gali Aks Elementary School 
Principal: Mark Newbery 
Email: mark.newbery@cmsd.bc.ca 

Mount Elizabeth Middle/Secondary School 
Principal: Christine Byrd 
Email: christine.byrd@cmsd.bc.ca 

Nechako Elementary School 
Principal: David Mills 
Email: david.mills@cmsd.bc.ca 

New Hazelton Elementary School 
Principal: Jan Thorburn 
Email: jan.thorburn@cmsd.bc.ca 

Northwest Trades & Employment Training Centre 
(includes Distance Learning) 
Administrator: Geoff McKay 
Email: geoffery.mckay@cmsd.bc.ca 

Parkside Secondary School 
Principal: Jane Arbuckle 
Email: jane.arbuckle@cmsd.bc.ca 

Skeena Middle School 
Principal: Phillip Barron 
Email: phillip.barron@cmsd.bc.ca 

Suwilaawks Community School  
Principal: Pamela Kawinsky 
Email: pamela.kawinsky@cmsd.bc.ca 

Thornhill Elementary School 
Principal: Surinder Dhaliwal 
Email: surinder.dhaliwal@cmsd.bc.ca 

Thornhill Primary School 
Principal: Surinder Dhaliwal 
Email: surinder.dhaliwal@cmsd.bc.ca 

Uplands Elementary School 
Principal: Cory Killoran 
Email: cory.killoran@cmsd.bc.ca 

 

 
 
 

“Coast Mountains School District: creating opportunities for learning, opportunities for life” 
 

http://hazeltonsec.cmsd.bc.ca/
http://kildala.cmsd.bc.ca/
http://skeena.cmsd.bc.ca/
http://suwilaawks.cmsd.bc.ca/
http://thornhillelem.cmsd.bc.ca/
http://thornhillprimary.cmsd.bc.ca/
http://uplands.cmsd.bc.ca/

